Playlist: SlipStream Radio

Show Notes:

what does he mean when he says words?

Time

6:06 am
6:10 am
6:24 am
6:25 am
6:29 am
6:45 am
6:45 am
6:47 am
7:07 am
7:09 am
7:19 am
7:21 am
7:24 am
7:26 am
7:46 am
7:48 am
7:54 am
7:56 am
8:04 am

8:10 am

8:16 am

Artist

the clash

kid koala w/ emiliana torrini
fullblast

matthew shipp trio

r.l. burnside

massacre

the ordinaires

tom collier

parliament

grateful dead

sir richard bishop

the right now

carbon

hashish

ava mendoza

bob marley / bill laswell
flaming lips

joe mcphee

john zorn's dreamers

john zorn's dreamers

the new mastersounds (feat kim dawson)

Song Title

“pressure drop”
“collapser”
“ttd"

“psychic counterpoint”

“snake drive”

“madness is medicine”

“she's a rainbow”

“impulsive illuminations”

Album

black market clash
music to draw to

risc

elastic aspects

a ass pocket of whiskey

love me tender

impulsive illuminations

“testify (original group vocal mix)” the 12" collection and more

“sugaree”
“ivory tower”
« ”

too late
“cormorant”

“miracles”

“shadowtrapping (solo version)”
“them belly full (but we hungry)”

“nigdy nil (never no)”

“flowers”

“nekashim”

“exodus”

“soul sista”

5.3.72. paris

starlight

a product of

dreams of freedom
oczy mlody
flowers

7.4.09, ljubljana

7.4.09, ljubljana

therapy

Label

epic

satellite records
trost

thirsty ear

matador
tzadik

origin records

casablanca

sweet deebs

subliminal sounds

warner bros.
cipsela
isitlive oris it
memorex?
isitlive oris it
memorex?

one note

Year

1980
2017
2016
2012
1996
2013

2017
1999

2017

2016

2016
2017

2014



Time
8:18 am
8:21 am

8:25 am
8:38 am

8:46 am
8:49 am
8:52 am
8:58 am

Artist

black joe lewis & the honeybears
jim tenor & kabu kabu
patty griffin

the rolling stones

wax tailor (feat lee fields)
funkadelic
the president

tom waits

Song Title

“wasted”
“ariane”
“poor man's house”

“can't you hear me knocking”

“the road is ruff”
“let's make it last”
“our hands of water ”

“blow wind blow”

Album

backlash (new)

joystone

sticky fingers

by any beats necessary
cosmic slop

bring your camera

Label

ingrooves

rolling stones
records

lab'oratoire
westbound

elektra

Year

2017

1971

2016
1973



