

# Playlist: SlipStream Radio

with [dwb](#) on Monday, February 20, 2017

## Show Notes:

what does he mean when he says words?

Time	Artist	Song Title	Album	Label	Year
6:06 am	the clash	“pressure drop”	<i>black market clash</i>	epic	1980
6:10 am	kid koala w/ emiliana torrini	“collapser”	<i>music to draw to</i>	satellite records	2017
6:24 am	fullblast	“ttd”	<i>risc</i>	trost	2016
6:25 am	matthew shipp trio	“psychic counterpoint”	<i>elastic aspects</i>	thirsty ear	2012
6:29 am	r.l. burnside	“snake drive”	<i>a ass pocket of whiskey</i>	matador	1996
6:45 am	massacre	“madness is medicine”	<i>love me tender</i>	tzadik	2013
6:45 am	the ordinaires	“she's a rainbow”			
6:47 am	tom collier	“impulsive illuminations”	<i>impulsive illuminations</i>	origin records	2017
7:07 am	parliament	“testify (original group vocal mix)”	<i>the 12" collection and more</i>	casablanca	1999
7:09 am	grateful dead	“sugaree”	<i>5.3.72. paris</i>		
7:19 am	sir richard bishop	“ivory tower”			
7:21 am	the right now	“too late”	<i>starlight</i>	sweet deebs	2017
7:24 am	carbon	“cormorant”			
7:26 am	hashish	“miracles”	<i>a product of</i>	subliminal sounds	2016
7:46 am	ava mendoza	“shadowtrapping (solo version)”			
7:48 am	bob marley / bill laswell	“them belly full (but we hungry)”	<i>dreams of freedom</i>		
7:54 am	flaming lips	“nigdy nil (never no)”	<i>oczy mlody</i>	warner bros.	2016
7:56 am	joe mcphee	“flowers”	<i>flowers</i>	cipsela	2017
8:04 am	john zorn's dreamers	“nekashim”	<i>7.4.09, ljubljana</i>	is it live or is it memorex?	
8:10 am	john zorn's dreamers	“exodus”	<i>7.4.09, ljubljana</i>	is it live or is it memorex?	
8:16 am	the new mastersounds (feat kim dawson)	“soul sista”	<i>therapy</i>	one note	2014

<b>Time</b>	<b>Artist</b>	<b>Song Title</b>	<b>Album</b>	<b>Label</b>	<b>Year</b>
8:18 am	black joe lewis & the honeybears	“wasted”	<i>backlash (new)</i>	ingrooves	2017
8:21 am	jim tenor & kabu kabu	“ariane”	<i>joystone</i>		
8:25 am	patty griffin	“poor man's house”			
8:38 am	the rolling stones	“can't you hear me knocking”	<i>sticky fingers</i>	rolling stones records	1971
8:46 am	wax tailor (feat lee fields)	“the road is ruff”	<i>by any beats necessary</i>	lab'oratoire	2016
8:49 am	funkadelic	“let's make it last”	<i>cosmic slop</i>	westbound	1973
8:52 am	the president	“our hands of water”	<i>bring your camera</i>	elektra	
8:58 am	tom waits	“blow wind blow”			